Date/venue

10/2/25,10:30 PM
Can2

10/3/25, 615 PM
Can3

10/4/25,12:30 PM
Can 4

P xporty

Torneo Toky Hallowen edition

Calendar: A/ Grupo 6

Home

Claudia Guzman Valenzuela
Nicole Sat

Camila Gonzalez
Karina Plaza

Alejandra Santibafiez Simpson
Maria Jose Gutiérrez Serrano

1/1

Result

1-6 | 4-6

6-46-3

6-4|3-6|7-6

Away team

Alejandra Santibafez Simpson
Maria Jose Gutiérrez Serrano

Claudia Guzman Valenzuela
Nicole Sat

Camila Gonzalez
Karina Plaza
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